TC6
 series
Product Segments
• Comfort Motion
Number of actuators	 1~5
Color	 black or grey
Over current protection
Terms of Use

Standard Dimension
(mm)
TC6 Ordering Key
TC6
Version: 20141028-C
Cable Length
 Plug
1 = Straight, 1000mm
1 = Long DIN 5pin,  240°
1 = Black
A = Customized
2 = TiMOTION standard 01 plug
2 = Grey (Pantone 428C)Color
Number of Actuators 1 = 1
2 = 2
3 = 3
4 = 4
5 = 5